
Family Practice Residency Grant Program 
Programs in Texas

Program Name Program Director Email Phone Street Address Zip Code
Baylor College of Medicine Program - Family Medicine Eric T. Warwick MD etw@bcm.edu (713) 798-3133 3701 Kirby, Suite 600 77098
Baylor University Medical Center Program - Family Medicine Stephen Titus MD stephen.titus@bswhealth.org (214) 820-8739 3500 Gaston Ave 75246
CHRISTUS Health/Santa Rosa Program - Family Medicine Christine Criscuolo Higgins MD christine.higgins@christushealth.org (210) 703-9029 11130 CHRISTUS Hills, Medical Plaza 3, Suite 201 78751
CHRISTUS Health/Texas A&M College of Medicine/Spohn Hospital Program - Family Medicine Yvonne Hinojosa MD yvonne.hinojosa@christushealth.org (361) 861-1861 600 Elizabeth St., Suite 9B 78404
Conroe Medical Education Foundation Program Lata Joshi MD ljoshi@lonestarfamily.org (936) 523-5247 605 S. Conroe Medical Dr. 77304
DeTar Healthcare System Program Sidney C. Ontai MD ontai@medicine.tamhsc.edu (361) 788-6304 506 E. San Antonio St. 77901
HCA Medical City Fort Worth Program - Family Medicine Esiquiel Olivarez DO Esiquiel.Olivarez@unthsc.edu (817) 735-2498 1305 E. Seminary 76115
John Peter Smith Hospital (Tarrant County Hospital District) Program - Family Medicine Daniel Casey MD dcasey@jpshealth.org (817) 702-1204 1500 South Main Street 76104
McLennan County Medical Education and Research Foundation Program Mike Hardin, Jr. MD mhardin@wacofhc.org (254) 313-4240 1600 Providence Drive 76707
Memorial Hermann Health System Program Samuel Wang MD Samuel.Wang@memorialhermann.org (281) 325-4251 14023 Southwest Freeway 77478
Methodist Health System Dallas - Family Medicine Brett A. Johnson MD brettjohnson@mhd.com (214) 947-5421 3500 West Wheatland Road 75237
Methodist Hospital (Houston) Program - Family Medicine Kelly Gabler MD kgabler@legacycommunityhealth.org (281) 420-8400 424 Hahlo Street 77020
Texas A&M College of Medicine - Scott and White Medical Center (Round Rock) Program - Family Medicine Patricia Lopez-Gutierrez MD Patricia.LopezGutierrez@BSWHealth.org (512) 244-5729 300 University Blvd 78664
Texas A&M College of Medicine - Scott and White Medical Center (Temple) Program - Family Medicine John Manning MD john.manning@bswhealth.org (254) 771-8401 1402 West Avenue H 76504
Texas A&M Health Science Center College of Medicine Program - Family Medicine Rae Adams MD raeadams@tamu.edu (979) 436-0485 2900 E. 29th Street, Ste 100 77802
Texas Institute for Graduate Medical Education and Research (TIGMER) Program - Family Medicine Michael Mohr DO mjmohr@uwitx.edu (210) 619-7032 4301 Broadway, CPO 121 78209
Texas Tech University (Amarillo) Program - Family Medicine John Slaton DO john.slaton@ttuhsc.edu (806) 414-9493 1400 S. Coulter, Suite 5100 79106
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center - PLFSOM Program - Family Medicine Justin Wright MD justin.wright@ttuhsc.edu (915) 215-5563 9849 Kenworthy Street 79924
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center (Permian Basin) Program  - Family Medicine Ikemefuna Okwuwa MD ikemefuna.okwuwa@ttuhsc.edu (432) 703-5200 701 W. 5th Street 79763
Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center at Lubbock Program - Family Medicine Fred Onger MD Fred.onger@ttuhsc.edu (806) 743-6143 3601 4th St. Stop 8143 79430
Texoma Medical Center - Family Medicine Jonathan Williams MD jonathan.williams@thcs.org (903) 416-4001 5016 South US Hwy 75 75021
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences Regional Centers (Southwest) Program - Family Medicine Russell Mayo MD mayorusselle@uams.edu 903-614-1000 2600 St. Michael Drive 75503
University of Texas at Austin Dell Medical School Program - Family Medicine Dana Sprute MD dsprute@ascension.org (514) 324-7318 400 N. IH 35, Suite C2.410 78701
University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston Program - Family Medicine P.D.  Nguyen MD Phuc.D.Nguyen@uth.tmc.edu (713) 500-7610 6431 Fannin Street, Suite JJL 308 77030
University of Texas Health Science Center at Tyler Program - Family Medicine Ryan Menard MD james.menard@uthct.edu (903) 877-7204 11937 U.S. Highway 271 75708
University of Texas Health Science Center at Tyler Rural Program - Family Medicine Leslie "Les" Tingle MD leslie.tingle@uthct.edu (903) 438-0700 11937 US Hwy 271 75708
University of Texas Health Science Center San Antonio Joe and Teresa Lozano Long School of Medicine Program - Family Medicine Mark T. Nadeau MD, MBA Nadeaum@uthscsa.edu (210) 358-3931 7703 Floyd Curl Drive, MB 7795 78229
University of Texas Medical Branch Hospitals Program - Family Medicine Jamal Islam MD, MS jaislam@utmb.edu (409) 747-0062 301 University Blvd. 77555
University of Texas RGV (DHR) Program - Family Medicine Kristan Diaz-Rios MD kristan.diazrios@utrgv.edu (956) 874-5068 1000 E. Dove Avenue 78504
University of Texas RGV (MMC) Program - Family Medicine Sunand M. Kallumadanda MD Sunand.Kallumadanda@utrgv.edu (956) 687-6155 205 E. Toronto Ave 78503
University of Texas RGV (Knapp) Program - Family Medicine Gerardo Munoz-Monaco MD g.munozmonaco@utrgv.edu (956) 296-1826 2810 W. Expressway 83 78570
University of Texas Southwestern Medical School Program - Family Medicine Zubair Syed MD Zubair.Syed@utsouthwestern.edu (214) 648-1397 5920 Forest Park Rd., Ste 651 75390
Valley Baptist Medical Center Program - Family Medicine Bruce Leibert MD FamilyPractice@valleybaptist.net (956) 389-2448 2222 Benwood St. 78550
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